R e n e w a b l e s
Issue 14 May 2011
Part No. BOOKTRIB
Tribune HE Unvented Hot Water Cylinders
Installation and Maintenance Instructions
IMPORTANT NOTE TO THE INSTALLER
Read these instructions before commencing installation. Unvented
cylinders are a controlled service as defined in the latest edition of the

See table)
12
Tribune HE Solar Direct
Tribune HE Solar Indirect
Technical Specifications
All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit.
N/F = Not Fitted
All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit.
N/F = Not Fitted
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TSS180 180 1281 550 290 345 445 710 N/F 1080 390 45 225
TSS210 210 1469 550 365 420 500 810 1150 1268 465 50 260
TSS250 250 1719 550 365 420 670 1045 1400 1519 465 55 305
TSS300 300 2032 550 365 420 670 1100 1600 1831 465 60 360
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G H WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)

10.0˚
Direct Indirect
14
Technical Specifications
Slimline Units
N/F = not fitted.
All Dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit.
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D F G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TIS60 60 673 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 483 26 86
TIS90 90 1048 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 858 36 126
TIS120 120 1236 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 1046 44 164
TIS150 150 1424 478 380 420 520 520 N/A 1234 52 202
TIS180 180 1677 478 380 420 520 610 N/A 1484 60 240
TIS210 210 1987 478 380 420 520 710 1500 1797 68 278
Indirect
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TDS60 60 673 478 175 210 N/A N/A 483 20 80
TDS90 90 1048 478 175 210 610 N/A 858 29 119
TDS120 120 1236 478 175 210 710 N/A 1046 38 158
TDS150 150 1424 478 175 210 810 N/A 1234 46 196
TDS180 180 1677 478 175 210 910 N/A 1484 54 234
TDS210 210 1987 478 175 210 1110 1500 1797 60 270
Direct
45.0˚15.0˚40.0˚
50.0˚ 45.0˚
Technical Specifications